SYSTEMS
PRODUCTS HANDBOOK
Bu
lk
 S
ol
id
s

with wear-resistant rubber ring seal structure is very suitable for all kinds of powder and granular materials Applications,
and especially for the strong wear of the material
How To Order
ACS F  GBN
1 Yoke-Casting Aluminium Alloy
2 Shaft Sleeve-Nylon
3 Valve Body-Casting Aluminium Alloy
4 GB Series Disc-Nodular cast iron GS 400/12
5 Series Sealing Ring-NBR Rubber
6 Shaft Sleeve-Nylon
7 Valve Body-Casting Aluminium Alloy
ACS F
ACS F
ACS F
ACS 1F
ACS2F
Valve Actuators
Electropneumatic Actuator- AC-Series  AC
AC
AC 063
AC 101
AC 126
Bulk Solids Handling Equipment
Technology Abstract - ACS
4
ACS F ACS 1F ACS 2F
ACS F ACS 1F ACS 2F
Single Flange Butterfly Valve For Sleeve Connection
Double Flange Butterfly Valve
ACS1F
ACS1F
ACS1F
ACS1F
ACS1F
ACS2F
ACS2F
ACS2F
ACS2F
ACS2F
ACS2F
Micro signal switch box suitable actuator in type AC, opening and closing of the output signal
of the feedback
ML handle driver suitable for control of ACS type butterfly valve, ball valve of VSS type and DVA type
bidirectional shunt valve opening and closing
Switch Box - ACS-Series    ACS 21
Manual Lever ML Series ML
Bulk Solids Handling Equipment
Signalling Systems
Signalling Systems
Performance & Technical Features - Benefits
Ÿ High strength of PC shell, switch position can be clearly identified indicator
Ÿ Protection grade: IP67/NEMA4&4X (standard) IP68 (option)
Ÿ Device: can adjust the positioning cam cam position signal
Ÿ Mechanical switch: 2SPDT
Ÿ Contact: 250VAC/16A�400VAC/10A�
Ÿ Single-wire interface:PG9
Ÿ Terminal: 5points(0.08-2.5mm2)
5
ACS 21
ACS 21
AC
MLML
ML4
ACS*F 100               ACS*F 150               ACS*F 200              ACS*F 250            ACS*F 300
ML4                            ML4                         ML4                          ML4                        ML4
Pressure Relief Valve
Bulk Solids Handling Equipment
ACSP Pressure Relief Valves are the last resort when abnormal pressure conditions endanger the silo structure.
This is why sudden excess or suction pressure inside the silo must be dealt with instantaneously. Even though
ideally a Pressure Relief Valve should never have to go into action, it must be efficient and reliable if needed.
Performance & Technical Features
Ÿ Carbon steel body (ACSP2731C / ACSP3751C) painted RAL
7001 or 304 stainless steel body (ACSP2732C / ACSP 3752C)